
Day Date Hours # Games 5pm (H/V) 7pm (H/V) 9pm (H/V)

Sunday May 18 5-11pm 3 16 25 43

Monday May 19 7-11pm 2 x 51 46

Sunday May 25 5-11pm 3 56 32 14

Monday May 26 7-11pm 2 x 31 24

Sunday June 1 5-11pm 3 12 45 63

Monday June 2 7-11pm 2 x 62 53

Sunday June 8 5-11pm 3 43 25 61

Monday June 9 7-11pm 2 x 46 51

Sunday June 15 5-11pm 3 32 14 56

Monday June 16 7-11pm 2 x 31 24

Sunday June 22 5-11pm 3 45 63 12

Monday June 23 7-11pm 2 x 62 53

Sunday June 29 5-11pm 3 16 25 34

Monday June 30 7-11pm 2 x 46 15

Sunday July 6 5-11pm 3 32 14 56

Monday July 7 7-11pm 2 x 31 24

Sunday July 13 5-11pm 3 45 63 12

Monday July 14 7-11pm 2 x 62 53

Sunday July 20 5-11pm 3 34 25 61

Monday July 21 7-11pm 2 x 51 46

Sunday July 27 5-11pm 2 x 65 23

Monday July 28 7-11pm 2 x 31 24

Sunday Aug 3 5-11pm Playoff PQR 3 P-1st/2nd Q-3rd/6th R-4th/5th

Monday Aug 4 7-11pm Playoff ST 2 x S-Winner P vs Winner Q T-Loser P vs Winner R

Sunday Aug 10 5-11pm 3 5th Place Game Title Game 3rd Place Game

League Finals Loser Q vs Loser R Winner S vs Winner T Loser S vs loser T

 2025 SHBL 6 Team / 18 Game Schedule

Team 1 - Giants          Team 2 - Guardians          Team 3 - Tigers
Team 4 - Pirates          Team 5 - Diamondbacks          Team 6 - Cardinals

Saturday  2025-05-10  12pm to 2pm  SHRBL Training Camp - RE/MAX Field


